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.cl QJ d I 

m~ Vin ru VJ'11t1 

cs111R1t~~1aA1~~1a 

\113.11Elt\llfl 5 cs1a1.l'1fltnme~ 

1,, J' .. "' .:'1 
':i1EJ (;l(;le:Jmut1mm~'Uu't.u:m 

".i1EJ 1~'11n1'.i'U1'11fl 

'.i1t11~'11n1csu1'11RL~e:it~~1"1~~u'.i~a~R . 

11.1 '\" c::ii 'v a a 
'.i1E.l (;l'lle:J~ b ".i~L '.itl'U LL'1~f'!'UE.l'Vl~'U1LV!nL'1fl 

" 
'.i1t11~L~'Ue:J(;)Vl'U'U1fl'VIU1E.1~1'U~'U ' , 

(\llu1a : 'U1\'I) 

ti 2568 

491.04 

491.04 

hnha : '1.11\'I) 

ti 2568 

3,333.41 

1,700.00 

500.00 

5,533.41 

(\llu1a : 'U1\'I) 

ti 2568 

1,713,310.16 

27,370.00 

1,740,680.16 

"' .. 
L~'ULV!e:J'U 

L~'U1'V1EJ\i1'U~ .. 
L~'U~e:J'ULL'Vl'UYltl'fl~1'U'!JB~€l~RmUnfl'rn~~1'UVle:J~~'U 

L~'UR1fl-rn~:ttw 

~'Ua"VJune:i~'Vl'UU'.i~n'U~~fl" , 

L~'Ua"'Vl'UL~'U'Vl(;)LL 'Vl'U 

ni.1R1 t ~~1El\!Aa1ncs 

(\llu1a : \J1\'I) 

tJ 2568 

356,466.40 

42,000.00 

336,960.00 

24,000.00 

13,929.00 

360.96 

773,716.36 



t{OI d d 0 Cl.I 

fj'l.lav.mu1LAnLan911tJaauna1.:i 

'Vlti'la.:i1umvt9la.:inA v.:iAm':i\J~1111':ift'lu911tJaauna1.:i e:l1Ulvv.1u ~.:i'Vl1'AL1la.:i71a 

1'13.11EJL'Vl9l\J':iZnil\J.:J\Jfl1':iL~1J • 
..3 ... ~; .,d.,d ., 
'1;1111!':1\J'u t11JaA'l1J\'I 'l1J\'I 30 nua1au 2568 

1113.11m1119! 8 fhliiava 

rh1-ff~1t1~1'Um-atlmnm..1 

rh<ijv:i..1LL~iiLrn:::u1-a.:ii'n~1 

'V13.11VL1'1f! 9 fi11'i'lf! 

f'i11~~1-ati.J 

' 

'Yl3.11EIL'Vlf! 10 A1i'l1G1':i~'l1Ulfl 

f'i11v.JV11 

f'i1tl1'1.J<J:::'IJ1LL;;'l:::U11'11;;'1 

f'i1 l vi<JPi~l'i 
"J13.JA1i'l1G1"JW'lJUlfl .. 

111mm11191 11 fi1L~il3.J':i1fl1Uazfi1'1A;l1'Ylti1a 

~1~1-au;;i:::~.:iu;;in~~1.:i 
" ., ' 

~wru'fl , 

• 

"J13.JA1L~il3.l':i1fl1UflZA1iA;l1'Vlti1a 

('Vlti'la : \J1\'I) 

\J 2568 

28,350.00 

5,280.00 

379,699.00 

413,329.00 

(111ti'la : \J1\'I) 

\J 2568 

35,500.00 

9,700.00 

45,200.00 

('Vlti'la : \J1\'I) 

tJ 2568 

15,844.25 

4,170.00 

8,913.10 

28,927.35 

('Vlti'lv : \J1\'I) 

ti 2568 

3,320.00 

52,775.92 

56,095.92 



tf.., A d o .., 
f!!'L1V"Wfll'U1LfmLan9l1'Uaa'Llna1~ 

'V1u'la~1'Llmal«a~n" e>~Am':i'll'7'Vl1':iih'Ll.i1'Uaa'Llna1~ a1Lfle>-w1'LI i~wl'flL;1a~':i1a 

'Vl111VL 'Vlf!'lh~ne>'U~'Un1':iL~'LI 

ft1'Vli''U\J i\''Llafl1'LI~ 1'LI~ 30 n'LIV1V'LI 2568 • 

'Vl111VL'Vlfl 12 fi1 lii'11m:nnm':ie>fl'VIU'U~'Llu.a~'ll'71i11fl • • • 
'it"' iClio ~ 0 ~ fl1 'ti1il1VL~'Ll'!fl'Vl'4'LIL'Wi>n1':ifl1L'Ll'Ll~1'LI 

~h 1etl~1tlell'IVl'W'WL~el1.n'll'l.J1f\1~ , , 

('VIU'lV : 'll1'VI) 

\J 2568 

390,748.45 

50,930.00 

441,678.45 


